
 

 

Raising Concerns when in GP Placement 
 
 

Talk to your Clinical Supervisor/Educational Supervisor. 

Many concerns are due to miscommunication and/or are best dealt with locally so your Clinical 
Supervisor/GP Trainer is the person to approach.  

At Regional teaching sessions. 

These happen regularly throughout your training. Small group work offers you plenty of 
opportunities to raise concerns.  

Contact a Training Programme Director 

We have an open door policy and encourage you to talk to us at any time about any concerns you 
may have.  

Lead TPD is Dr Natalie Hawkrigg. natalie.Hawkrigg@hee.nhs.uk 

TPD Heather Naylor. heather.naylor@hee.nhs.uk 

TPD George Moss. george.Moss@hee.nhs.uk 

TPD Tom Gallagher Tom gallagher@hee.nhs.uk 

TPD Caroline Bateman caroline.Bateman@hee.nhs.uk 

TPD Rachel Garth rachel.garth@hee.nhs.uk 

Contact a GP Trainee Rep 

Contact emma.clarke@hee.nhs.uk to find out who are your GP Reps. 

End of post feedback. 

This is important information and we look at it all carefully. We note concerns and follow them up 
appropriately with Trusts and GP Practices.  

Contact the LET.  

Many employment concerns are best dealt with by them. Bethany.Manning@hee.nhs.uk 

Formal 

Formal ways of raising concerns. Details of the processes are available on the HENE 
website at https://madeinheene.hee.nhs.uk/general_practice/Trainees/Induction-Policies-
for-Trainees 
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